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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 39 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
19.03.2023 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 2:16.39 Ensar Hajder ZATU Essen (GER) 07.02.2016
Nezvanični BiH - 18 2:16.57 Amar Šapčanin STSA zAGREB (CRO) 10.11.2018
Nezvanični BiH - 16 2:21.89 Arian Kadić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 18.12.2022
Nezvanični BiH - 14 2:27.62 Arian Kadić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 12 2:47.04 Bojan Nikolić MLBL Kranj (SLO) 05.11.2000
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uroš Obradović 08 22. April, BL 2:35.11 464
50m: 36.85 100m: 40.51 150m: 40.99 200m: 36.76

2. Boris Šarić 03 Olymp, BL 2:35.33 462
50m: 34.74 100m: 40.99 150m: 41.37 200m: 38.23

3. Bojan Nikolić 04 Borac, BL 2:38.77 433
50m: 37.64 100m: 40.09 150m: 39.86 200m: 41.18

4. Veljko Jovanović 03 Borac, BL 2:42.91 401
50m: 37.12 100m: 41.66 150m: 43.16 200m: 40.97

5. Kosta Grahovac 06 Borac, BL 2:49.09 358
50m: 37.41 100m: 43.25 150m: 44.99 200m: 43.44

6. Danilo Putnik 06 Olymp, BL 2:53.18 334
50m: 39.93 100m: 45.36 150m: 45.93 200m: 41.96

7. Nikola Galić 11 Olymp, BL 2:54.07 328
50m: 40.07 100m: 46.13 150m: 45.17 200m: 42.70

8. Andrija Janjić 10 Borac, BL 2:54.36 327
50m: 38.20 100m: 45.65 150m: 45.72 200m: 44.79

9. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:58.62 304
50m: 38.95 100m: 44.59 150m: 47.01 200m: 48.07

10. Relja Tubić 08 Olymp, BL 2:58.92 302
50m: 40.93 100m: 45.60 150m: 46.27 200m: 46.12

11. Fedor Đudurović 08 Olymp, BL 3:07.78 262
50m: 41.62 100m: 47.62 150m: 50.54 200m: 48.00

12. Miloš Radanović 08 Olymp, BL 3:11.89 245
50m: 40.95 100m: 51.11 150m: 50.62 200m: 49.21

13. Aleksej Tegeltija 09 Borac, BL 3:24.96 201
50m: 45.28 100m: 52.34 150m: 53.92 200m: 53.42

14. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 3:25.67 199
50m: 45.49 100m: 55.33 150m: 54.29 200m: 50.56

15. Miloš Tucaković 10 Borac, BL 3:26.06 198
50m: 49.12 100m: 55.69 150m: 54.13 200m: 47.12

16. Luka Šućur 11 Olymp, BL 3:27.14 195
50m: 49.45 100m: 53.03 200m: 1:44.66

17. Vuk Vujić 13 Delfin, LA 3:37.76 168
50m: 49.02 100m: 56.76 150m: 55.84 200m: 56.14

18. Marko Rodić 09 Borac, BL 3:38.49 166
50m: 51.85 100m: 56.73 150m: 57.87 200m: 52.04

19. Matija Jakovljević 10 Borac, BL 3:39.11 164
50m: 48.96 100m: 57.06 150m: 58.06 200m: 55.03
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 39, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

20. Nikola Bubalo 10 Leotar, TB 3:43.56 155
50m: 52.28 100m: 59.44 150m: 59.18 200m: 52.66

21. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar, TB 3:58.06 128
50m: 56.29 100m: 1:01.62 150m: 1:01.47 200m: 58.68

Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 3:58.06 128
50m: 56.01 100m: 1:02.05 150m: 1:02.77 200m: 57.23

23. Maksim Ivanković 15 Olymp, BL 4:23.06 95
50m: 1:00.47 100m: 1:06.15 150m: 1:09.46 200m: 1:06.98

24. Ivan Smiljanić 13 Olymp, BL 4:28.20 89
50m: 1:00.46 100m: 1:10.69 150m: 1:13.65 200m: 1:03.40

17 - 18 godina

1. Kosta Grahovac 06 Borac, BL 2:49.09 358
50m: 37.41 100m: 43.25 150m: 44.99 200m: 43.44

2. Danilo Putnik 06 Olymp, BL 2:53.18 334
50m: 39.93 100m: 45.36 150m: 45.93 200m: 41.96

15 - 16 godina

1. Uroš Obradović 08 22. April, BL 2:35.11 464
50m: 36.85 100m: 40.51 150m: 40.99 200m: 36.76

2. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:58.62 304
50m: 38.95 100m: 44.59 150m: 47.01 200m: 48.07

3. Relja Tubić 08 Olymp, BL 2:58.92 302
50m: 40.93 100m: 45.60 150m: 46.27 200m: 46.12

4. Fedor Đudurović 08 Olymp, BL 3:07.78 262
50m: 41.62 100m: 47.62 150m: 50.54 200m: 48.00

5. Miloš Radanović 08 Olymp, BL 3:11.89 245
50m: 40.95 100m: 51.11 150m: 50.62 200m: 49.21

13 - 14 godina

1. Andrija Janjić 10 Borac, BL 2:54.36 327
50m: 38.20 100m: 45.65 150m: 45.72 200m: 44.79

2. Aleksej Tegeltija 09 Borac, BL 3:24.96 201
50m: 45.28 100m: 52.34 150m: 53.92 200m: 53.42

3. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 3:25.67 199
50m: 45.49 100m: 55.33 150m: 54.29 200m: 50.56

4. Miloš Tucaković 10 Borac, BL 3:26.06 198
50m: 49.12 100m: 55.69 150m: 54.13 200m: 47.12

5. Marko Rodić 09 Borac, BL 3:38.49 166
50m: 51.85 100m: 56.73 150m: 57.87 200m: 52.04

6. Matija Jakovljević 10 Borac, BL 3:39.11 164
50m: 48.96 100m: 57.06 150m: 58.06 200m: 55.03

7. Nikola Bubalo 10 Leotar, TB 3:43.56 155
50m: 52.28 100m: 59.44 150m: 59.18 200m: 52.66
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 39, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Galić 11 Olymp, BL 2:54.07 328
50m: 40.07 100m: 46.13 150m: 45.17 200m: 42.70

2. Luka Šućur 11 Olymp, BL 3:27.14 195
50m: 49.45 100m: 53.03 200m: 1:44.66

3. Vuk Vujić 13 Delfin, LA 3:37.76 168
50m: 49.02 100m: 56.76 150m: 55.84 200m: 56.14

4. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar, TB 3:58.06 128
50m: 56.29 100m: 1:01.62 150m: 1:01.47 200m: 58.68

Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 3:58.06 128
50m: 56.01 100m: 1:02.05 150m: 1:02.77 200m: 57.23

6. Maksim Ivanković 15 Olymp, BL 4:23.06 95
50m: 1:00.47 100m: 1:06.15 150m: 1:09.46 200m: 1:06.98

7. Ivan Smiljanić 13 Olymp, BL 4:28.20 89
50m: 1:00.46 100m: 1:10.69 150m: 1:13.65 200m: 1:03.40

VK-EXH Djordje Todorovic 13 Olymp, BL 4:00.09 125
50m: 55.89 100m: 1:01.11 150m: 1:02.58 200m: 1:00.51
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